
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

2:00 Drop In 
Tumbling  
AND/OR 

Private Lessons

2:15

2:30

2:45

3:00

Tumbling 
Technique

Flyer Flex C
3:15

3:30
Base Fit C

3:45

4:00

Tumble E Tumble F
4:15

Tumble A
Senior Pom 

(U19) 
Tumble D

Base Fit B4:30

Tiny Pom (U6)4:45

5:00
Tiny Tumble 

(U6)
Flex B Pom / Cheer 

Combo (Age 4-6) 
Tumble G

5:15

Base Fit A
Tumble C

Flex A Youth Pom 
(U12)

Tiny (U6)
5:30

Mini Pom (U8)5:45

Tumble B
6:00 Rec Tumble 

(Ages 5+)6:15

Youth Prep 
(U12)

Fit & Flex C

Mini Prep (U8) Youth (U12)

6:30 SNACK

6:45

Youth (U12)
Rec Cheer 
(Ages 5+)

7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

Junior (U17)
Senior (U19)

Junior (U17) Senior (U19)

Drop In 
Tumbling  
AND/OR 

Private Lessons

8:00

8:15

8:30

8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45


